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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Engesetdal/Skodje

Tresfjord

Hatlestrand og Jlve
Gjesdal

Sunndal

Eide og Naas

Nora

Aureosen

Kleive

Byneset

Klepp

Leikanger

Sundnes

Trondhjems

Alwdal

Nesjestranda og Skaala
Nesjestranda og Skaala
Fla (Uttrendelag)

Mesterskap kl. V55

KL

V55 X* *X*
V55 *gX**
V55 X*X*9
V55 *X* * %
V55X999X
V55 X* * % %
V55 XX*XX
V559X99X
V55 X* *XX
V55 * % *9 *
V55X99*9
V55 *kkkk
V55 XX9 *X
V55 * % *X*
V55 *X**9
V559 *X*9
V55 XX99 *
V55X9**8

Ligg

50
49
49
50
47
50
50
47
50
49
47
50
49
50
49
48
48
47

Sta Kne 15 skudd
X*X*X 50 *XX** 50 150
X**9X 49 ***** 50 148
XX99X 48 XX*** 50 147
99XXX 48 XX*** 50 148
XOX* 49 *XX** 50 146
99X*9 47 ***X* 50 147
X9X99 47 X9*X* 49 146
9999X 46 *X*X* 50 143
99XX9 47 XX*9* 49 146
8X9X* 47 9*X9* 48 144
89999 44 **998 46 137
98999 44 XXX*X 50 144
997X8 43 9*999 46 138
98*99 45 99*XX 48 143
9X8X9 46 XX*** 50 145
**8*9 47 X9XX9 48 143
8XXXX 48 XXXX9 49 145
X9*99 47 XX9*9 48 142

Kongsberg
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10 skudd 25 skudd

9X9X9 *X* *X
X* *9 *X* *9 *
*XX*XX* * *9
89IXXXXIXX9
*99 *X*XXX*
9*999X**9*
9*9**gX9X*
X999 *XX*99
X998999 *X*
XXOXXQ *XX*
9X9998XX* *
99998X999X
X999999 *99
*XX*X* *Xg *
99 *XX99 * *X
OXIIXKXX* *
99 *X7XX*9X
8X99989X*X

97
98
99
95
98
95
96
95
93
98
94
91
92
99
96
97
94
92

247
246
246
243
244
242
242
238
239
242
231
235
230
242
241
240
239
234

Omgang 35 skudd
X*¥*X***X*X 100

*EXXXOX XX
9XX* *XX99 *
X9 * *X*OXXX
9x99 * %k k 7\'9 *
X*9 *99XXXX
XX9 *999X*X
XFXOXXXKX9
XOIXHXXAXXIX
8XX*X99998
9X* FXXOXXX
X9*9*9X998
*OX898X9X9
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

99
97
98
96
97
96
99
97
92
98
93
92

0

0
0
0
0

347 (17%)
345 (19%)
343 (13%)
341 (10%)
340 (14%)
339 (15%)
338 (9%)
337 (6%)
336 (6%)
334 (10%)
329 (7%)
328 (8%)
322 (4*)
242 (11%)
241 (9%)
240 (7%)
239 (3%
234 (5%)

Side 1



